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(Einwohnerzahl in Tausenden. Zahlen über 500 nach oben abgerundet).

Cagliari
Calais
Callao
Candi.
Canton
Cape Coast C.
Caracas^) . .

Cartagena . .

Catania. . .

Cayenne . . .

Cetinje ....

Charkow . .

Ch arlottenbur
Chemnitz . .

Chiwa ....

Christchurch. .

Cincinnati .

Cleveland .

Coburg....
Colombo . .

Colon
Cordoba (Sp.)
Cordoba (Arg.)
Cork
Czernowitz . .

Damaskus .

Danzig . . .

Dar-es-Salam
Darmstadt
Delhi .

Denver
Dessau .

Detmold
Detroit
Diarbekr

42
57
35
20

1800
25
72
84

120
10

1

194
105
160

6

48
337
261

18
127

2

56
66
75
57

150
124

6
60

193
107
40
10

206

Dijon. . .

Dirschau .

Dorpat . .

Dortmund
Dover. . .

Dresden

Droutheim
Dublin')
Duisburg.
Duudee .

Durban.
Düsseldorf
Eberswalde
Edinburg
Cger .

Eisenach
Eisleben
Elberfeld
Elbing .

Emden .

Erfurt .

Erlangen
Ersernm
Essen . .

tV^rrol .

Fes. . .

Finme .

Flensburg
Florenz
Forst . .

Frankfnr
Frankfurt a/O
Fray Bentos.
Freetown . . .

Freiberg . . .

t a/l

65
12
41

100
33

311
25

350
68

156
26

154

18
271

19
21
24

138
44
14
82
19
60
90

26
150

30
39

200
27

200
' 57

5
30
30

Freiburg . , .

Friedrichshafen
Fulda. .

Fuuchal.
Fürth. .

Futschou
(§&amp;gt;alatz .

Galveston
Gens1) .

Gent. .

Genua.
Georgetown
Gera . .

Gibraltar
Gießen .

Girgenti
Glasgow
Glatz .

Glogau
Gueseu
Görlitz
Goslar-

Göteborg
Gotha. .

Göttiugeu
Grauada
Graudeuz
Graz. .

Greifswald
Greiz
Grouingen
Grünberg
Guatemala
Guayaquil
Guben . .

*) Mit Vororten.
2) Mit Polizeibezirk.


